
MIAC 2011
YOU W2

P/G Women Pairs YOU Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
5 ACM Barbara/Francisca 10,000 0,00 8,00 7,80 25,800 8,2 8,5 7,8 7,6 7,5 7,6 8,0 8,4
6 GSC Sara/Ana 10,000 0,00 8,05 7,90 25,950 8,0 8,0 8,1 8,3 7,4 7,8 8,1 8,0
3 SCP Melissa/Ines 10,000 0,00 8,60 8,05 26,650 8,6 8,6 8,6 8,6 7,9 7,5 8,2 8,3
7 GCV Matilde/Barbara 10,000 0,00 8,45 8,30 26,750 8,5 8,3 8,4 8,5 8,2 8,3 8,3 8,6
2 GCP Beatriz/Beatriz 10,000 0,00 8,90 8,75 27,650 8,8 8,8 9,0 9,0 8,8 8,7 8,6 9,0
8 ACM Maria/Mafalda 10,000 0,00 8,70 8,40 27,100 8,6 9,0 8,8 8,5 8,2 8,5 8,5 8,3
1 SPD Axelle/Marie 10,000 0,00 8,95 8,30 27,250 8,7 9,1 8,9 9,0 8,4 8,7 8,2 8,0
4 SPD Zara/Bieke 10,000 0,00 9,05 9,05 28,100 8,9 9,1 9,1 9,0 9,0 8,8 9,2 9,1
9 APG Charlotte/Nelle 10,000 0,00 9,00 8,95 27,950 8,9 9,0 9,0 9,3 8,8 9,1 8,8 9,5

P/G Women Pairs YOU Com1 Com2 Final Rank
5 ACM Barbara/Francisca 25,450 25,800 51,250 9
6 GSC Sara/Ana 25,950 25,950 51,900 8
3 SCP Melissa/Ines 26,000 26,650 52,650 7
7 GCV Matilde/Barbara 26,650 26,750 53,400 6
2 GCP Beatriz/Beatriz 27,050 27,650 54,700 3
8 ACM Maria/Mafalda 27,100 27,100 54,200 5
1 SPD Axelle/Marie 27,100 27,250 54,350 4
4 SPD Zara/Bieke 27,500 28,100 55,600 2
9 APG Charlotte/Nelle 27,950 27,950 55,900 1

P/G Women Pairs YOU Com1 Com2 Final Rank
9,000 APG Charlotte/Nelle 27,950 27,950 55,900 1
4,000 SPD Zara/Bieke 27,500 28,100 55,600 2
2,000 GCP Beatriz/Beatriz 27,050 27,650 54,700 3
1,000 SPD Axelle/Marie 27,100 27,250 54,350 4
8,000 ACM Maria/Mafalda 27,100 27,100 54,200 5
7,000 GCV Matilde/Barbara 26,650 26,750 53,400 6
3,000 SCP Melissa/Ines 26,000 26,650 52,650 7
6,000 GSC Sara/Ana 25,950 25,950 51,900 8
5,000 ACM Barbara/Francisca 25,450 25,800 51,250 9

Combined 2

Final
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MIAC 2011
YOU W3

P/G Women Groups YOU Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
12 ACM Margarida/Helena/Ines 9,400 1,30 7,55 6,55 22,200 7,4 7,7 7,4 8,1 7,1 6,7 6,4 6,1
11 GCV Mariana/Maria/Sofia 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
15 COR Carlotta/Asia/Amanda 10,000 0,00 8,00 8,35 26,350 8,0 8,0 8,5 7,9 8,5 8,5 8,2 7,9
14 ACM Susana/Beatriz/Beatriz 10,000 0,00 8,60 8,75 27,350 8,6 8,5 8,7 8,6 8,9 8,9 8,6 8,6
13 GCP Mafalda/Mariana/Sofia 10,000 0,00 8,75 8,75 27,500 8,8 8,7 8,5 9,0 8,7 8,7 8,8 8,9

P/G Women Groups YOU Com1 Com2 Final Rank
12 ACM Margarida/Helena/Ines 21,150 22,200 43,350 4
11 GCV Mariana/Maria/Sofia 23,900 0,000 23,900 5
15 COR Carlotta/Asia/Amanda 25,600 26,350 51,950 3
14 ACM Susana/Beatriz/Beatriz 26,150 27,350 53,500 2
13 GCP Mafalda/Mariana/Sofia 26,500 27,500 54,000 1

P/G Women Groups YOU Com1 Com2 Final Rank
13 GCP Mafalda/Mariana/Sofia 26,500 27,500 54,000 1
14 ACM Susana/Beatriz/Beatriz 26,150 27,350 53,500 2
15 COR Carlotta/Asia/Amanda 25,600 26,350 51,950 3
12 ACM Margarida/Helena/Ines 21,150 22,200 43,350 4
11 GCV Mariana/Maria/Sofia 23,900 0,000 23,900 5

Combined 2

Final
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MIAC 2011
YOU Mx2

P/G Mixed Pairs YOU Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
10 GCP Tomas/Margarida 9,800 0,00 8,75 8,65 27,200 8,6 8,6 8,9 9,2 8,6 8,2 8,7 8,7

P/G Mixed Pairs YOU Com1 Com2 Final Rank
10 GCP Tomas/Margarida 26,500 27,200 53,700 1

P/G Mixed Pairs YOU Com1 Com2 Final Rank
10 GCP Tomas/Margarida 26,500 27,200 53,700 1

Combined 2

Final
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MIAC 2011
YOU M4

P/G Men Groups YOU Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
16 ACM Adelino/Henrique/Henrique/Bruno 9,600 0,00 7,95 7,45 25,000 7,9 8,0 8,0 7,9 8,0 7,0 7,4 7,5

P/G Men Groups YOU Com1 Com2 Final Rank
16 ACM Adelino/Henrique/Henrique/Bruno 23,650 25,000 48,650 1

P/G Men Groups YOU Com1 Com2 Final Rank
16 ACM Adelino/Henrique/Henrique/Bruno 23,650 25,000 48,650 1

Combined 2

Final
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MIAC 2011
JUV W2

P/G Women Pairs JUV Dif Pen Art Exe B or T A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
20 MON Emily/Katie 9,800 2,50 7,75 7,45 22,500 7,4 8,0 7,7 7,8 7,1 7,5 7,4 7,7
21 ACM Joana/Catarina 10,000 0,00 9,00 8,80 27,800 9,1 9,1 8,9 8,7 8,4 8,8 8,8 9,0
22 CIM Carolina/Catarina 10,000 0,00 8,80 8,70 27,500 8,3 9,0 9,1 8,6 8,7 8,5 8,7 8,8
23 GCP Carolina/Luisa 10,000 0,00 8,85 8,65 27,500 8,9 8,7 9,1 8,8 8,7 8,6 8,7 8,5
19 ACM Raquel/Muriel 10,000 0,00 8,60 8,10 26,700 8,4 8,7 8,7 8,5 8,2 8,6 8,0 8,0
18 APG Kaat/Lise 10,000 0,00 9,15 9,40 28,550 9,0 9,1 9,2 9,4 9,4 9,4 9,4 9,4

P/G Women Pairs JUV B or T Rank
20 MON Emily/Katie 22,500 6
21 ACM Joana/Catarina 27,800 2
22 CIM Carolina/Catarina 27,500 3
23 GCP Carolina/Luisa 27,500 4
19 ACM Raquel/Muriel 26,700 5
18 APG Kaat/Lise 28,550 1

P/G Women Pairs JUV B or T Rank
18 APG Kaat/Lise 28,550 1
21 ACM Joana/Catarina 27,800 2
22 CIM Carolina/Catarina 27,500 3
23 GCP Carolina/Luisa 27,500 4
19 ACM Raquel/Muriel 26,700 5
20 MON Emily/Katie 22,500 6

Balance or Tempo

Final

Page 1 / 5



MIAC 2011
JUV W3

P/G Women Groups JUV Dif Pen Art Exe B or T A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
43 GCV Carolina/Catarina/Andreia 10,000 0,00 8,45 8,60 27,050 8,5 8,6 8,2 8,4 8,7 8,5 8,3 8,7
30 AAC Maria/Ana/Rita 10,000 0,00 8,30 8,35 26,650 8,5 8,3 8,2 8,3 7,5 8,3 8,4 8,5
41 AND Frances/Amber/Darcie 10,000 0,30 8,45 8,70 26,850 8,6 8,4 8,5 8,4 8,8 8,7 8,7 8,5
38 AND Sian/Kathleen/Jasmin 10,000 0,00 8,90 8,80 27,700 8,8 9,0 9,0 8,6 8,8 8,8 8,9 8,4
35 COR Marta/Sofia/Ilaria 10,000 0,00 8,30 8,50 26,800 8,5 8,3 8,0 8,3 8,1 8,5 8,8 8,5
42 GCP Carolina/Sofia/Sofia 10,000 0,00 8,70 8,85 27,550 8,7 8,7 8,6 9,1 8,8 8,8 9,1 8,9
48 CIM Mariana/Raquel/Ines 10,000 0,00 9,00 9,05 28,050 9,1 9,1 8,8 8,9 8,7 9,1 9,0 9,1
39 ACM Rita/Teresa/Joana 10,000 0,00 8,85 8,95 27,800 8,8 9,3 8,7 8,9 8,9 8,9 9,1 9,0
33 GCP Maria/Sara/Joana 10,000 0,00 9,00 9,05 28,050 8,9 8,9 9,3 9,1 8,7 9,2 9,2 8,9
40 APG Katleen/Amber/Shelsy 10,000 0,00 9,10 9,15 28,250 9,1 9,0 9,2 9,1 8,9 9,1 9,2 9,2
34 WER Ellen/Hannah/Nona 10,000 0,00 8,95 9,10 28,050 9,0 8,9 9,2 8,8 8,8 9,2 9,1 9,1
46 ACM Iris/Marta/Jessica 10,000 0,00 9,05 9,20 28,250 9,2 9,2 8,7 8,9 9,2 9,2 9,4 9,2

P/G Women Groups JUV B or T Rank
43 GCV Carolina/Catarina/Andreia 27,050 9
30 AAC Maria/Ana/Rita 26,650 12
41 AND Frances/Amber/Darcie 26,850 10
38 AND Sian/Kathleen/Jasmin 27,700 7
35 COR Marta/Sofia/Ilaria 26,800 11
42 GCP Carolina/Sofia/Sofia 27,550 8
48 CIM Mariana/Raquel/Ines 28,050 5
39 ACM Rita/Teresa/Joana 27,800 6
33 GCP Maria/Sara/Joana 28,050 4
40 APG Katleen/Amber/Shelsy 28,250 2
34 WER Ellen/Hannah/Nona 28,050 3
46 ACM Iris/Marta/Jessica 28,250 1

P/G Women Groups JUV B or T Rank
46 ACM Iris/Marta/Jessica 28,250 1
40 APG Katleen/Amber/Shelsy 28,250 2
34 WER Ellen/Hannah/Nona 28,050 3
33 GCP Maria/Sara/Joana 28,050 4
48 CIM Mariana/Raquel/Ines 28,050 5
39 ACM Rita/Teresa/Joana 27,800 6
38 AND Sian/Kathleen/Jasmin 27,700 7
42 GCP Carolina/Sofia/Sofia 27,550 8
43 GCV Carolina/Catarina/Andreia 27,050 9
41 AND Frances/Amber/Darcie 26,850 10
35 COR Marta/Sofia/Ilaria 26,800 11
30 AAC Maria/Ana/Rita 26,650 12

Balance or Tempo

Final
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MIAC 2011
JUV Mx2

P/G Mixed Pairs JUV Dif Pen Art Exe B or T A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
27 APG Pieter/Lena 10,000 0,00 8,85 8,45 27,300 8,3 8,6 9,1 9,1 8,4 8,2 9,0 8,5
25 SPD Mathilde/Laurent 10,000 0,00 8,90 9,00 27,900 8,9 8,9 9,0 8,9 9,0 8,9 9,0 9,2
26 APG Solano/Ilka 10,000 0,00 9,10 9,15 28,250 9,1 9,0 9,1 9,4 9,0 9,0 9,3 9,4

P/G Mixed Pairs JUV B or T Rank
27 APG Pieter/Lena 27,300 3
25 SPD Mathilde/Laurent 27,900 2
26 APG Solano/Ilka 28,250 1

P/G Mixed Pairs JUV B or T Rank
26 APG Solano/Ilka 28,250 1
25 SPD Mathilde/Laurent 27,900 2
27 APG Pieter/Lena 27,300 3

Balance or Tempo

Final
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MIAC 2011
JUV M2

P/G Men Pairs JUV Dif Pen Art Exe B or T A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
24 AMC Tiago/Frederico 10,000 0,90 8,45 7,90 25,450 8,4 8,5 8,6 8,4 7,8 7,9 8,6 7,9

P/G Men Pairs JUV B or T Rank
24 AMC Tiago/Frederico 25,450 1

P/G Men Pairs JUV B or T Rank
24 AMC Tiago/Frederico 25,450 1

Balance or Tempo

Final
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MIAC 2011
JUV M4

P/G Men Groups JUV Dif Pen Art Exe B or T A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
28 MON Sean/Conor/Jacob/Joseph 10,000 0,00 8,80 8,10 26,900 8,7 8,9 8,7 9,0 7,9 7,3 8,3 8,4

P/G Men Groups JUV B or T Rank
28 MON Sean/Conor/Jacob/Joseph 26,900 1

P/G Men Groups JUV B or T Rank
28 MON Sean/Conor/Jacob/Joseph 26,900 1

Balance or Tempo

Final
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MIAC 2011
JUN W2

P/G Women Pairs JUN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
59 GCV Francisca/Ana 8,200 1,50 7,95 7,20 21,850 7,2 8,1 7,8 8,1 7,1 6,3 7,4 7,3
60 MON Sophie/Sian 8,800 0,30 7,65 7,60 23,750 7,5 7,9 7,8 7,2 7,4 7,3 8,1 7,8
58 GCV Mariana/Rita 10,000 0,00 8,70 8,35 27,050 8,6 8,8 8,8 8,5 8,4 7,7 8,5 8,3
55 AAC Ana/Ines 10,000 0,00 8,35 8,15 26,500 8,5 8,2 8,6 8,2 7,8 8,2 8,1 8,3
49 SPD Maite/Laura 10,000 0,00 8,95 8,85 27,800 9,0 9,3 8,9 8,8 8,7 9,0 9,2 8,7
57 APG Elyne/Yana 9,700 0,00 8,25 7,75 25,700 8,3 8,4 8,2 8,2 7,5 7,9 8,0 7,6
51 GCP Marta/Leonor 10,000 0,00 9,00 8,50 27,500 9,0 9,0 9,1 8,8 8,6 8,4 9,0 8,2
50 FRA Melissa/Victoria 10,000 0,00 8,80 9,00 27,800 8,8 9,3 8,8 8,7 8,9 9,2 9,1 8,9

P/G Women Pairs JUN B+T Com Final Rank
59 GCV Francisca/Ana 47,500 21,850 69,350 8
60 MON Sophie/Sian 48,550 23,750 72,300 7
58 GCV Mariana/Rita 50,200 27,050 77,250 6
55 AAC Ana/Ines 51,600 26,500 78,100 5
49 SPD Maite/Laura 52,600 27,800 80,400 3
57 APG Elyne/Yana 53,250 25,700 78,950 4
51 GCP Marta/Leonor 54,900 27,500 82,400 2
50 FRA Melissa/Victoria 55,950 27,800 83,750 1

P/G Women Pairs JUN B+T Com Final Rank
50 FRA Melissa/Victoria 55,950 27,800 83,750 1
51 GCP Marta/Leonor 54,900 27,500 82,400 2
49 SPD Maite/Laura 52,600 27,800 80,400 3
57 APG Elyne/Yana 53,250 25,700 78,950 4
55 AAC Ana/Ines 51,600 26,500 78,100 5
58 GCV Mariana/Rita 50,200 27,050 77,250 6
60 MON Sophie/Sian 48,550 23,750 72,300 7
59 GCV Francisca/Ana 47,500 21,850 69,350 8

Combined

Final
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MIAC 2011
JUN W3

P/G Women Groups JUN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
76 APG Alison/Yana/Yara 10,000 0,00 7,95 7,75 25,700 7,9 7,7 8,2 8,0 7,6 7,4 7,9 7,9
78 WER Mariska/Delphine/Luka 10,000 0,00 8,55 8,15 26,700 8,7 8,4 8,7 8,2 8,6 8,2 8,1 8,1
68 WER Yana/Jill/Esther 9,850 0,00 8,50 8,45 26,800 8,5 8,5 8,6 8,2 8,8 8,4 8,5 8,4
73 APG Evelien/Audrey/Joke 9,900 0,00 8,60 8,30 26,800 8,6 8,8 8,6 8,4 7,9 8,4 8,2 8,4
80 GDC Margarida/Alicia/Matilde 10,000 0,30 8,35 8,25 26,300 8,3 8,4 8,2 8,5 8,2 8,2 8,3 8,4
75 GCP Marta/Sara/Leonor 10,000 0,00 8,65 8,70 27,350 8,6 8,7 8,5 8,9 8,7 8,5 8,7 8,9
71 ACM Ana/Rita/Daniela 9,800 0,60 8,25 8,40 25,850 8,2 8,5 8,2 8,3 8,3 8,4 8,6 8,4
77 ACM Leonor/Barbara/Ines 10,000 0,30 8,90 9,05 27,650 8,8 9,0 8,6 9,0 9,3 9,1 9,0 9,0

P/G Women Groups JUN B+T Com Final Rank
76 APG Alison/Yana/Yara 52,650 25,700 78,350 8
78 WER Mariska/Delphine/Luka 52,900 26,700 79,600 7
68 WER Yana/Jill/Esther 53,900 26,800 80,700 5
73 APG Evelien/Audrey/Joke 53,950 26,800 80,750 4
80 GDC Margarida/Alicia/Matilde 54,200 26,300 80,500 6
75 GCP Marta/Sara/Leonor 54,300 27,350 81,650 3
71 ACM Ana/Rita/Daniela 55,950 25,850 81,800 2
77 ACM Leonor/Barbara/Ines 56,050 27,650 83,700 1

P/G Women Groups JUN B+T Com Final Rank
77 ACM Leonor/Barbara/Ines 56,050 27,650 83,700 1
71 ACM Ana/Rita/Daniela 55,950 25,850 81,800 2
75 GCP Marta/Sara/Leonor 54,300 27,350 81,650 3
73 APG Evelien/Audrey/Joke 53,950 26,800 80,750 4
68 WER Yana/Jill/Esther 53,900 26,800 80,700 5
80 GDC Margarida/Alicia/Matilde 54,200 26,300 80,500 6
78 WER Mariska/Delphine/Luka 52,900 26,700 79,600 7
76 APG Alison/Yana/Yara 52,650 25,700 78,350 8

Combined

Final
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MIAC 2011
JUN Mx2

P/G Mixed Pairs JUN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
63 HAR James/Daniele 9,850 0,50 8,75 8,50 26,600 8,9 8,6 8,9 8,3 8,5 8,5 8,8 8,5
67 AAC Joao/Ines 9,950 0,00 8,50 8,70 27,150 9,0 8,6 8,4 8,4 8,7 8,7 8,8 8,1
61 APL Fabio/Rita 10,000 0,00 8,90 8,40 27,300 8,9 8,9 9,1 8,5 8,0 8,6 8,9 8,2
65 GCP Joao/Leonor 10,000 0,00 9,05 8,85 27,900 9,1 9,0 9,1 9,0 8,9 8,8 9,0 8,5
66 GDC Pedro/Beatriz 10,000 0,00 8,65 8,95 27,600 8,8 9,0 8,4 8,5 9,2 8,9 9,0 8,6
64 ACM Joao/Mariana 10,000 0,00 8,85 9,20 28,050 8,3 9,1 9,3 8,6 9,4 9,2 9,2 9,1

P/G Mixed Pairs JUN B+T Com Final Rank
63 HAR James/Daniele 51,300 26,600 77,900 6
67 AAC Joao/Ines 51,950 27,150 79,100 5
61 APL Fabio/Rita 54,450 27,300 81,750 4
65 GCP Joao/Leonor 55,200 27,900 83,100 2
66 GDC Pedro/Beatriz 55,200 27,600 82,800 3
64 ACM Joao/Mariana 56,550 28,050 84,600 1

P/G Mixed Pairs JUN B+T Com Final Rank
64 ACM Joao/Mariana 56,550 28,050 84,600 1
65 GCP Joao/Leonor 55,200 27,900 83,100 2
66 GDC Pedro/Beatriz 55,200 27,600 82,800 3
61 APL Fabio/Rita 54,450 27,250 81,750 4
67 AAC Joao/Ines 51,950 27,150 79,100 5
63 HAR James/Daniele 51,300 26,600 77,900 6

Combined

Final
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MIAC 2011
SEN W2

P/G Women Pairs SEN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
81 APL Melissa/Mariana 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
82 GDC Tania/Madalena 9,320 0,60 8,40 8,40 25,520 8,4 8,4 8,4 8,4 8,1 8,2 8,6 8,7

P/G Women Pairs SEN B+T Com Final Rank
81 APL Melissa/Mariana 42,500 0,000 42,500 2
82 GDC Tania/Madalena 50,060 25,520 75,580 1

P/G Women Pairs SEN B+T Com Final Rank
82 GDC Tania/Madalena 50,060 25,520 75,580 1
81 APL Melissa/Mariana 42,500 0,000 42,500 2

Combined

Final
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MIAC 2011
SEN W3

P/G Women Groups SEN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
93 CIM Irina/Joana/Andreia 9,480 0,30 8,35 7,75 25,280 8,4 8,3 7,9 8,4 8,0 7,8 7,7 7,5
91 GDC Gabriela/Mariana/Joana 9,730 0,00 7,50 7,70 24,930 7,6 7,4 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,7 7,9 7,7
92 APG Laurie/Kim/Jana 10,000 0,00 8,80 9,00 27,800 8,8 8,6 8,8 9,1 9,1 9,1 8,6 8,9
88 WER Evy/Erika/Eva 9,900 0,00 8,45 8,75 27,100 8,6 8,3 8,3 8,8 9,0 8,7 8,6 8,8
94 GCV Ana/Claudia/Ana 10,004 0,30 8,85 9,10 27,654 8,9 8,6 8,8 9,1 9,2 9,3 8,8 9,0

P/G Women Groups SEN B+T Com Final Rank
93 CIM Irina/Joana/Andreia 50,650 25,280 75,930 5
91 GDC Gabriela/Mariana/Joana 52,860 24,930 77,790 4
92 APG Laurie/Kim/Jana 53,090 27,800 80,890 3
88 WER Evy/Erika/Eva 54,143 27,100 81,243 2
94 GCV Ana/Claudia/Ana 54,920 27,654 82,574 1

P/G Women Groups SEN B+T Com Final Rank
94 GCV Ana/Claudia/Ana 54,920 27,654 82,574 1
88 WER Evy/Erika/Eva 54,143 27,100 81,243 2
92 APG Laurie/Kim/Jana 53,090 27,800 80,890 3
91 GDC Gabriela/Mariana/Joana 52,860 24,930 77,790 4
93 CIM Irina/Joana/Andreia 50,650 25,280 75,930 5

Combined

Final
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MIAC 2011
SEN M2

P/G Men Pairs SEN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
83 SCP Rui/Afonso 7,300 0,30 8,40 7,90 23,300 8,4 8,7 8,4 7,7 7,9 7,9 7,9 7,1

P/G Men Pairs SEN B+T Com Final Rank
83 SCP Rui/Afonso 44,850 23,300 68,150 1

P/G Men Pairs SEN B+T Com Final Rank
83 SCP Rui/Afonso 44,850 23,300 68,150 1

Combined

Final
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MIAC 2011
SEN Mx2

P/G Mixed Pairs SEN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
86 SVO Serge/Chelsea 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
85 SCP Miguel/Catarina 7,650 0,00 8,30 7,75 23,700 8,4 8,6 8,2 8,0 7,8 7,7 8,0 7,0
84 GCP Goncalo/Sofia 9,810 0,00 9,20 8,75 27,760 9,1 9,3 9,4 8,9 8,9 8,9 8,6 8,5

P/G Mixed Pairs SEN B+T Com Final Rank
86 SVO Serge/Chelsea 23,620 0,000 23,620 3
85 SCP Miguel/Catarina 45,950 23,700 69,650 2
84 GCP Goncalo/Sofia 56,821 27,760 84,581 1

P/G Mixed Pairs SEN B+T Com Final Rank
84 GCP Goncalo/Sofia 56,821 27,760 84,581 1
85 SCP Miguel/Catarina 45,950 23,700 69,650 2
86 SVO Serge/Chelsea 23,620 0,000 23,620 3

Combined

Final

Page 4 / 5



MIAC 2011
SEN M4

P/G Men Groups SEN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4
87 WIL Arne/Tom/Kevin/Sebastian 9,590 0,30 9,20 9,00 27,490 9,2 9,2 9,2 9,4 9,2 9,0 8,7 9,0

P/G Men Groups SEN B+T Com Final Rank
87 WIL Arne/Tom/Kevin/Sebastian 55,160 27,490 82,650 1

P/G Men Groups SEN B+T Com Final Rank
87 WIL Arne/Tom/Kevin/Sebastian 55,160 27,490 82,650 1

Combined

Final
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